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The restaurant from Taylors offers 19 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $6.1.



https://menulist.menu/list/50723570/restaurants-taylors
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/taylors/pita-grille/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/

Pita Grille Menu

Oriental Dishes
FALAFEL

Burger

CHEESE BURGER
Sandwiches
CHICKEN BURGER
Side Dishes
SEASONED FRIES

Side Orders

CHEESE BREADSTICKS

Steaks

STEAK SALAD

From The Grill

MIXED GRILL

Gyros

GYROS

$7.0

$7.0

$2.5

$3.5

$7.0

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
GREEK SALAD

Calzone

STEAK CALZONE
CHEESE CALZONE

Subs

PHILLY STEAK AND CHEESE SUB

GRILLED CHICKEN SUB

Restaurant Category

GREEK
MEDITERRANEAN

These Types Of Dishes tire

Being Served
SALAD
PIZZA

$7.0

$7.0
$6.0

$7.0
$7.0
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